Canine Capers Disc Dog Championships

Sunday 9" September 2012
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Curra Country Club, Curra QLD
Gympie Canine Disc Dog Club (GCDDC)
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Championship Competition

Open Division — Judge — Graham lIreland/Allison Britton

FP Team CLuB
1 Brian Lees & Jillie CDM BARK
2 |Brian Lees & Stihllie CDE BARK
3 |Nikki Hosking & Lenny GCDDC
4 |Sharyn Palmer & Baxter CDB SCFD
5 |Alica Wegner & Yogi CDB GCDDC
6 |Graham Ireland & Aribeth WAAG
7 |Sharyn Palmer & Rush CDE SCFD
8 |Allison Britton & Runkle GCDDC
9 |Allison Britton & Logic GCDDC

Black Jack Game — Judge — Allison Britton

Team

Brian Lees & Jillie CDM

Brian Lees & Stihllie CDB
Nikki Hosking & Lenny
Sharyn Palmer & Rush CDE
Sharyn Palmer & Baxter CDB
Graham Ireland & Aribeth
Alica Wegner & Yogi CDB
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Click Here to return to the ACDA Results Home Page

Round1 Round 2
16.5 17.5
18.5 14.0
155 135
7.5 15.0
7.5 14.0Q
12.0 6.5
9.5 6.5
2.5 6.5
NFC NFC
Round1l
21.0Q
21.0Q

20.0
14.0
9.0
7.0
6.0

Totals
34.0
32.5

29.0
22.5
21.5
18.5
16.0
9.0
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http://gcddc.webs.com/
http://www.frisbeedogs.asn.au/results
http://www.frisbeedogs.asn.au/results

